08.01.2025.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [smasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:00| 5374 |KIRKLARELISP. BODRUM 4.15]3.55|1.95|1.91/1.33|1.26|2.05|1.80|3.00|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.75]|1.80|2.00|2.20|3.55]|1.55|1.50]|1.15|1.35
17:00| 5375 [TRABZON ALANYASPOR 2.00|3.55|3.95|1.281.33|1.87]|2.20|1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35]1.60|2.55]|1.70 |2.20 | 2.00 | 3.20|1.15|1.35]|1.50 | 1.45
21:45| 1847 |ANTWERP ST.GILLOISE 3.20/3.40|2.30|1.65|1.34|1.37]|2.05|1.80|3.00|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.80]|1.70|2.25|2.10|3.45|1.40|1.45]|1.20|1.35
21:45| 2410 |KILMARNOCK MOTHERWELL 2.15|3.45|3.95]11.3211.39|1.84]|1.70|2.25|4.15/1.45|/1.50]1.95|3.85]|2.00|1.80|2.70 | 4.55|1.30|1.40]1.60 | 1.60
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:30‘ 8980 ‘JOVENTUT ‘BESIKTAS 1.75115.412.50|1.57|2.15|1.85|15.4|2.25]| -2.5|2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95|170.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 | 2.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
20:30‘ 8035 ‘AUGSBURG BREMERHAVEN 3.90|4.55]1.75]3.50|2.80|2.25]|2.20|1.70|3.20 | 1.40]2.10|1.21|1.26]2.00 | 1.35|1.15|1.80]2.50|1.50|1.10 | 1.55
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han 1 2 1 X 2 | Han 1 2 | TOTAL | wnder | over |TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
18:30‘ 7496 ‘JAPAN ‘TUNISIA 2.55]8.25/1.80| 0.5 |2.00/1.80}2.45|6.202.00] 0.5 | 1.85]2.00]60.5|2.00|1.85]29.5]1.95|1.95/30.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmazen| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 5245 [ASTERAS TRIP. PANIONIOS 1.70]3.65|6.15]|1.16 | 1.33|2.29|1.70|2.25|4.20|1.40|1.50|1.90 | 3.75|2.15|1.80|2.80|4.80]|1.20| 1.35]|1.85 | 1.95
19:30| 5263 |[NEA SALAMINA APOEL NICOSIA 6.50|4.05|1.60]2.50|1.28|1.15]2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.65]|2.00|1.90|2.40|3.75|1.75|1.75]|1.10 | 1.35
21:45| 4143 | BENFICA BRAGA 1.60]4.50|6.501.18 |1.28 |2.65|2.50|1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.50|2.35]|1.70|2.30|2.00|2.95]|1.10|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.60
21:45112071FOREST GREEN DAG & RED 1.60|4.05|6.50|1.15|1.28 |2.50|2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.65|2.00|1.90|2.40|3.75]|1.10|1.35|1.75|1.75
22:00| 2058 [TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL 4.65]4.90/1.7012.39/1.24 | 1.26]3.70|1.30|1.80|1.10|1.35|1.30 | 1.75|1.40 | 3.10 | 1.50 | 2.00]1.30| 1.40| 1.10 | 1.40
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v?tshea:] 3!{; Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00{ 7047 [MANISA CHEMNITZ 1.55]15.6|3.20|1.41/2.65|1.65|15.6|2.65|-5.5|1.95|/1.95|-2.5|1.95|1.95|166.5/ 1.95|1.95 1.45|3.05
20:30| 8955 HAMBURG VENEZIA 3.85|16.61.40]3.10(1.29]2.95|16.6|1.60| 6.5 |2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 1.95|1.95[166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.65|1.35
21:00| 7048  TELEKOM BONN REGGIO EMILIA 1.70115.1]12.65|1.53|2.25|1.80|15.6|2.40]|-3.5|1.95|/1.95| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95|159.5| 1.95 | 1.95 1.60 | 2.55
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | nn | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | w95 | ovo5 | oves [wm105| 912 | 1012 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
01:05| 7703 [KESSLER M. YASTREMSKA D. 1.7012.30|-1.5|2.40/1.65|1.80|2.15| -2.5|1.90|2.00|21.5|1.95|/1.95]|1.80|2.15|1.50|1.25|1.85|2.90|2.10|3.15
01:05| 7705 |KENIN S. JOINT M. 1.702.30|-1.5|2.40/1.65|1.80|2.15| -2.5 [1.95]/1.95]|21.5/2.00|1.90]1.85|2.05|1.50|1.25|1.85|2.85]|2.10 | 3.15
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmazen| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 5262 |ETHNIKOS ACH. AEK LARNACA 6.90|4.45|1.55|2.70|1.27|1.15]|2.25|1.75]2.90|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.50]|1.90 | 2.05|2.30 | 3.60|1.75|1.75]|1.10 | 1.40
19:30| 5376 |GALATASARAY BASAKSEHIR 145/4.90|7.95|1.12|1.23|3.00|3.10|1.45|2.10|1.15|1.35/1.35|/1.90]| 1.65|2.45|1.95|2.50 1.45]1.60|1.65
20:30| 5246 |PANATHINAIKOS  |ATROMITOS 1.5014.2519.05|1.11/1.29|2.85|1.65|2.45|4.70|1.55]|1.60]|2.00|3.95]|2.85|1.55|3.20|6.65]|1.20|1.35]|2.50 | 2.35
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
18:00| 8979 |BAHCESEHIR BUDUCNOST 1.35/18.0|5.00/1.26|3.90|1.50 | 18.0|3.40| -8.5 | 2.00|2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|4.70
19:45| 8954 |CEDEVITA ARIS 1.40]18.0 14.35]1.30/3.50|1.55|17.0|3.20] -7.5 | 2.00 | 2.00] -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |164.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|4.10
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | TotaL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over | TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
18:30| 7497 |SERBIA HUNGARY 3.85/9.05|/1.50| 2.5 {2.10|1.90]3.30|7.95|1.60| 1.5 |1.80|2.15]61.5|1.90|2.10|30.5|2.00|2.00|30.5|2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:25
WEDNESDAY, 08.01.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | overl5 | overl5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/3661 |IND 1 |DELHI GOKULAM 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80/3.60]9.00|6.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.403.50|1.95|7.00]1.83|6.00|1.58 | 1.85[2.15|1.97
12:00/3662 |IND 1 |CHURCH.B. NAMDHARI 1.404.30|7.50]2.0014.02.80|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.95|1.57|1.57 | 3.45|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20 | 1.50 | 4.90
12:00| 5369 | TUR C |[KIRKLAR. BODRUM 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.101.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
12:00| 8747 PRMV |ATAL.M19 EMPOL.M19 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.50 | 9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.20

13:00| 8737 PRMV |INTER M19 BOLOG.M19 1.58 14.204.60)2.25|6.503.50|13.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.00|1.75]1.55|3.502.20 | 10.5|1.55|1.87|1.52|2.40

13:00| 8748 |PRMV |ROMA M19 LECCE M19 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.80 | 10.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 2.65|2.10)1.72 | 4.70 2.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50

13:30| 8976 |ASEAN|SHAN UNI. TERENGG. 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50/3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.88
14:00/ 4862  THA1 |SINGHTAR. LAMPHUN 1.504.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.60|3.702.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
14:00| 8738 |PRMV |CAGL.M19 TORIN.M19 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.004.00)7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.10 | 3.301.92 |16.75]1.92 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
14:00| 8739 |ETH 1 |H.KENEMA B.D.KEN. 5.10/3.30|1.72 1.41]2.70 | 5.40

14:00) 8974 |CFR  |RAKOW SIGMA 0. 1.703.80 /4.00)2.50|5.8014.30|10.5]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20]2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00] 1.68 | 2.60

14:00| 8977 |ASEAN|PATH.UTD. THANH HOA 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.60|14.0/1.91|1.70|2.702.50|2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.63 | 2.90

14:30/ 5365 |[TUR C [EYUPSPOR BOLUSPOR 1.2815.30/9.00)1.70 | 16.0)2.25[45.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.35]1.37 |2.70|2.80 | 14.0|1.75]|1.97 | 1.30 | 4.60

14:30| 8735 EGYP2|TANTA DAYROUT 1.56813.45|6.25]12.50|11.0)4.30|22.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.30 240

14:30| 8740 |CYP 2 |ANAGENIS SP.KITIOU 2.50|3.20|2.70 1.76 11.95|3.45

14:30| 8741 |CYP 2 |[YPSONAS OLYMP.N. 2.003.20|3.70 1.5632.35|4.60

14:30/ 8742 |CYP 2 |MEAP NIS. OTHELLOS 1.933.35|3.80 1.72/2.00 | 3.60

14:30| 8743 |CYP 2 |PEGIA PAEEK 4.703.45|1.73 1.62]2.15|4.00

14:30/ 8749 |CYP 2 |DIGEN.AM AKRITAS 2.25/3.30|3.00 1.80/1.90|3.30

14:30/ 8750 |CYP 2 |ASIL LYSI ONISILOS 1.823.45/4.10 1.85]1.85|3.15

14:30| 8751 |CYP 2 |ZAKAKIOU AGIA NAPA 1.37 | 4.40 | 8.00 1.76 11.95|3.45

14:30| 8975 |CFR | TOMBENSE R.BRAN.ES 1.623.80|4.60)2.50|7.25|14.50|14.0]1.52|2.20]4.10|3.20|3.00|2.05)1.72|5.50]2.75|12.0|2.10| 2.70 | 1.95 | 3.90
14:30| 8978  ASEAN|SVAY RIE. PSM 2.05/3.70|2.95[3.20/4.70]5.80|9.00 1 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.002.501.75|5.30]1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90|1.88 | 2.15
15:00| 8774 RWA 1 |MARINES APR 8.00|4.10 | 1.40 1.69 ] 2.05

16:00111902/INDS1 |GOA HYDERABAD 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.90|16.0)2.60|35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.77|1.50]1.45|3.20]3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]1.42 | 4.90
16:00] 3911 |MOR 2 |Y.MANSOUR KAC KEN. 1.67 | 3.45|5.20)12.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.15]1.80 | 5.703.05 | 13.0| 2.20 | 2.85] 2.05 | 4.50
16:00| 3912 |MOR 2 |WYDAD FES RAPIDE O0Z 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.403.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
16:00| 3913 |MOR 2 |RAC CAS. USM OUJDA 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
16:00| 3914 |MOR 2 |OLYMP.H. OLYMPIQUE 2.75|3.05|2.55[4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
16:00| 3915 |MOR 2 |MOULOU.O. CHAB.AK. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.50|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.35

16:00| 3916 |MOR 2 |BEN GUER. STADE MA. 2.25/3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0| 2.10|2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35

16:00| 8744 |PRMV |FIORE.M19 MONZA M19 1.48 14.40|5.20)12.05|7.2513.05|16.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.77|1.57]1.45|3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.40

16:00| 8756 |PRMV |MILAN M19 GENOA M19 1.7213.80/4.00)2.55|5.80|4.40|10.5]1.91|1.70]2.702.50|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.40)2.25|9.50|1.72|2.05]|1.73 | 2.70

16:35| 2951 |KWT 1 |FEHAIHEEL KHAITAN 1.65]3.60|5.10)12.50|7.75|4.10{14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30|1.85]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.63 | 2.75
17:00| 3741 INIGPL |ENYIMBA NASA.UNL 1.20|5.50 | 15.0 1.60|2.20|4.10

17:00| 5272 |CYP 1 |OMONIA KARMIOT. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30/4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
17:00/ 5366 |TUR C [TRABZON ALANYAS. 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.60|5.30|{10.5]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.80|2.25]1.75|4.80]2.209.50|1.65|1.95]1.80 | 2.50
17:00| 8752 |PT23P [FAMAL.M23 BENF.M23 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00/3.70)7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.97
17:00| 8753 |ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA ETH.BUNNA 2.55|2.95)|2.85 1.47|2.50|5.00

17:00| 8958 |GHA 1 |NSOATR. MEDEAMA 1.80]3.30 | 4.50 1.632.35

17:45| 8775 |BRSPK|GUAR.M20 CONQU.M20 1.62]3.70|5.20)2.408.0013.70|15.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.25|1.80]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.60 | 2.85
17:45| 8776 |BRSPK|CA J.M20 SANT.M20 1.583.70 |5.60)2.35|8.503.70 | 17.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.82]1.65|4.20|2.80 | 13.0| 1.80| 2.25] 1.68 | 3.60

18:00| 5241 |GRC C |ASTER.TR. PANIONIOS 1.60]3.50|5.90)2.50|10.014.30|20.0]1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15|2.80|2.00)1.75|5.20]2.85|13.0|2.05|2.65]1.90 | 4.90

18:00| 8745 |FR1W |STRASB.W MONTPEL.W 4.10/3.80|1.7016.00 | 2.60)13.0 | 4.70|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]|6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5]1.77 |5.10|1.92 | 2.45|3.20 | 1.88

18:00| 8746 |FR1W |L.HAVRE W PARIS W 11.0]7.50/1.15]115.01.35|65.0{1.85]3.60|1.20|1.50|1.67|13.0|12.0)2.55|15.0|1.20 | 1.87|1.75]|1.85]|4.40 | 1.12
18:00| 8754 |FR1W |[NANTES W GUINGA.W 1.1816.75/10.511.50|17.0]2.00 | 60.02.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|1.57|1.25]1.32|2.60)3.35|19.0|2.30 | 2.50 | 1.28 | 5.30
18:00| 8755 FR1W |ST.ETIEW REIMS W 2.55|3.35|2.55[4.00/4.00)7.75|7.75|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 2.10
18:00| 8777 |BRSPK|BOAV.M20 RECIFEM20 5.60|3.901.55]8.50|2.25|17.0/3.45]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.70 | 2.053.25 | 1.57
18:30111189[SP4 5 |TENER.II ATL.PASO 1.4314.00|7.50)2.15]14.013.35[32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.80)1.65|4.20)|3.45|16.0|2.35/2.80|1.70 | 5.70
19:00| 5273 |CYP 1 |[ETHNIK.A. AEK LARN. 6.504.20|1.45(111.0/2.10)27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]8.50 | 8.00|2.80 | 12.0]|1.60 | 3.60|1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.53
19:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU SEKHUKH. 2.40/2.80|3.20|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.36|2.90|5.40 |3.80]|4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.4010.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
19:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. STELLENB. 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.103.05[2.05|7.00]2.40|10.0|2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.15
19:30| 3809 |ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY ORLAND.P. 3.90|3.201.95]16.50|3.20|11.0/6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.80|11.0|1.95|6.50[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
19:30| 5268 |[CYP 1 |NEA SAL. APOEL N. 6.25/3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]122.03.40|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0] 1.63 | 3.90| 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.20 | 1.62
19:30| 5367 |TUR C |GALATAS. BASAKSEH. 1.3714.60|7.50)1.85]12.012.55[33.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57|1.42]1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0|1.55]|1.80]1.30 | 4.20
20:00| 8778 |BRSPKTRIND.M20 C.CE M20 4.30|3.50|1.7716.50 | 2.75]11.0 |4.70 | 2.191.60 | 2.55 | 2.40| 5.70 | 5.20 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.65 | 4.40] 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.70
20:00| 8779 |BRSPK|P.VIT.M20 GREM.M20 7.50]4.50]1.38113.0{1.95|33.0/2.65]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[10.5/9.50|2.95|14.0|1.50|3.30[1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.45
20:15| 8780 | BRSPK|REFER.M20 CASC.M20 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.50|9.00)2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.202.60|1.83|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.85[1.97 | 2.15

20:30| 5242 |GRC C |PANATHIN. ATROMITOS 1.4014.00/8.50)2.1017.0)3.25|35.0|1.55|2.304.403.35|2.70 | 1.85]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.65|3.00 | 1.78 | 6.75

21:0011384|FAC W N.FORES.W BURNLEY W 1.504.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.97 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60

21:00|1521 BRCN |FERROV.CE TREZE PB 2.75/3.00|2.60(4.70 | 4.40]9.009.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
21:00/ 1524 BRCN |JUAZEIRE. ASA 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.70
21:00/ 4009 [ESPSC|ATH.BILB. BARCELONA ]14.20|3.60|1.95]6.50|3.05[11.0|5.50|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]|5.50|5.30]|2.25|9.50|1.70|5.00|1.60 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.78
21:00/8736 [ESP1 |R.MADR.W LEVANTE W 1.1716.50 | 14.011.47 | 25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22]1.30 | 2.45]3.40 | 20.0|2.05|2.25]1.23 | 5.40
21:30/ 8798 WELC |CAMBR.&C BAGLAN D. 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90|5.2015.209.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]|1.77 | 2.20
21:45112164/[ENG 5 |[FOREST G. DAG & RED 1.50]3.90|6.25)12.25|10.013.40|22.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]1.63|3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.88|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.20
21:45/1843 |BEL C |ANTWERP ST.GILLO. 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50|1.88|6.00|1.63|2.002.30|2.05
21:45| 2205 |[ENFAT|ROCHDALE STOC.TOWN 1.40 14.50 6.25]11.90|9.00)2.70|22.02.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.70 | 1.50) 1.45|3.20)2.55 | 13.0| 1.55|1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
21:45/2293 |UKPS |GOSPORT BRACKN.T. 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:45/2403 [SCO1 |KILMARN. MOTHERW. 2.05/3.35|3.8013.35/6.25]6.25|12.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45

21:45/2404 |SCO1 |CELTIC DUND.UTD. 1.1718.00 | 14.0|1.45]23.0]1.97|70.0]2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.92|1.45|1.22]|1.27 |2.25|3.60|19.0|1.90|1.98]1.20 | 5.10




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/4142 |PT CL |BENFICA BRAGA 1.5214.3016.25]|2.20|10.0|3.35|23.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.68]|1.55|3.50|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.48 | 3.60
21:45| 8781 |BRSPK|ITUAN.M20 CARAJ.M20 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.02.60|35.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.85| 2.05|1.42 | 4.90
21:45| 8784 |BRSPK/F.AM M20 FL.CE M20 5.8013.90|1.53]9.00|2.30|17.0/3.50]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.63 | 4.00| 1.85|2.25|3.80 | 1.63
22:00| 2032 [ENGLK TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL 4.4514.701.63|6.75|2.35|16.0 | 3.60|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.82|5.90 | 5.40|2.05|9.00|1.48 | 3.10]|1.35|1.42]1.90 | 1.35
22:00| 2417 |SCO 4 |[EDINBURGH EAST FIFE 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|11.05.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|1.88 | 5.80]1.82 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.00
22:00| 8769 |[FR1W |[LYONW DIJON W 1.02 | 14.0 | 55.0 4.90|1.101.27
22:00/ 8782 |GIB 1 |COLL.1975 MONS CAL. 4.20|3.50/1.80]6.25|2.75|10.5]4.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|5.40|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.65 | 4.40|1.58 | 1.87|2.40 | 1.67
22:00| 8785 |BRSPK|CARLO.M20 CRUZ.M20 5.003.50|1.68]7.50|2.50]14.04.30]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|13.0|1.68 | 4.30| 1.75|2.10|2.90 | 1.70
23:45| 8920 BRSPK|C.POC.M20 R.BR.M20 3.203.40|2.10]5.10|3.30]8.50 | 5.80]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.77 | 5.20| 1.55|1.82|2.15|1.85
00:00| 8783 |BRSPK|S.BEN.M20 FORT.M20 7.2514.40/1.40112.0]1.97]32.0|2.75]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.00 | 9.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.48 | 3.35| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
00:00| 8786 |BRSPKVOTUP.M20 BOTAF.M20 4.30|3.501.78]6.50|2.75|11.04.802.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.90 | 5.60 | 2.35|10.0|1.73 | 4.60]|1.72|2.10]2.75 | 1.78
00:15| 8921 | BRSPK|E.S.B.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.4814.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.52 | 3.90
00:55| 1522 |IBRCN |CSA MARACANA 1.45/3.90|7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.60 | 1.82]|1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
00:55| 1523 |BRCN |BOTAF.PB MOTO CLUB 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.80|30.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.001.97]1.78 | 4.80|3.40 | 16.0|2.40 | 2.95]1.90 | 6.25
02:00| 8922  BRSPK|/MIRAS.M20 CRIC.M20 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]|1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 2.80
02:30| 8923 |BRSPKZUMBI M20 FLAM.M20 10.015.50|1.25]118.0|1.70|50.0|2.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|14.0 | 13.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.38 | 2.90| 2.10 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.35
10:00112343/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W WELLING.W 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90]|2.15| 1.88




